
Dates Day of the Week Office Hours Classes Reason

January 1-2, 2024 Mon-Tue CLOSED No New Years 2024

January 3 Wed OPEN No 9 - 5 pm

January 4 Thurs OPEN YES Classes Resume

January 15 Mon CLOSED No Martin Luther King  Jr. Day

February 19 Mon CLOSED No President's Day

March 29-April 1 Fri-Mon CLOSED No Training Holiday (Easter Weekend)

May 24-27 Fri-Mon CLOSED No Memorial Day Weekend

June 19 Wed CLOSED No Juneteenth

July 1-7 Mon-Sun CLOSED No 4th of July Week

Aug 30-Sept 2 Fri-Mon CLOSED No Labor Day

Oct 14 Mon CLOSED No Columbus Day

Oct 31 Thurs OPEN No 9 - 5 pm

Nov 11 Mon CLOSED No Veteran's Day

Nov 25-26 Mon-Tue OPEN No 9 - 5 pm

Nov 27 Wed OPEN No 9 - 1 pm

Nov 28-Dec 1 Thurs-Sun CLOSED No Thanksgiving

Dec 23 Mon OPEN No 9 - 5 pm

Dec 24-29 Tue-Sun CLOSED No Christmas

Dec 30 Mon OPEN No 9 - 1 pm

Dec 31-Jan 3 Tue-Fri CLOSED No New Years 2025

January  4 Sat CLOSED YES Classes Resume

Dates

January 4

March 5 & 12

April 

Sat, April 6

Sat, May 18

June & July 

June / July

June 24-27

July 29-Aug 1

Oct 26

HOLIDAY  HOURS 2024

Art Camp Bldg 131A

Resiliency Day

Month of the Military Child

Bldg 131A

Event

Classes Resume

Bldg 131A

IMPORTANT DATES / EVENTS

Bldg 131A

Location
All Locations

Dance Camp

Star Mountian Gym Meet

Salle De Long- Off Post

Bldg 131A

Fencing Summer Camps

Gym Camp 

TBA

MCCASA

Dance Recital

Replica Youth Center

Biggs Park

SKIESUnlimited #2-Main Office
131A Doniphan Rd

915-568-5544 / 7187

Normal Business Hours
Monday-Thursday:  9am-6pm

Friday:  3pm-5pm


